DANE HARMON 00436

Stop Del Date

1

O 00 NO UL & WN

03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/20/13
03/20/13
03/20/13
03/20/13
03/20/13
03/20/13

Payroll

03/29/13

Reference
XM 7226
261198
100396
DL 0011
261763
KP 60559010
KP 60387570
110717
KP 60106330

$ 349.66

Account
STI
LODESO
MB
STI
CSA
AWC
AWC
MB
AWC

04/05/13

03/19 - 20/13

Stop Name City
ELIZABETH SNYDER SPRINGDALE
SCOTT REA BENJAMIN
MCVAY SPRING CITY
DOCUMENT SOL CEDAR CITY
WARNER TRUCK HURRICANE
HOME DEPOT WASHINGTON
SIMMONS ST GEORGE
MILLER ST GEORGE
NEVILLS BRIAN HEAD

Labor S 233.11
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 233.11

State
uTt
)
uT
)
uT
)
uT
)
uT

#

20

17
16
12

Cabs %
S - S 289.21
$ - § 4331
S 70.00 S -
s - S -
S S 2275
s - S -
S 59.50 S -
S 56.00 $ -
S 42.00 S -
$227.50 $ 355.27



